



Response to Request for Information

Reference FOI 002552
Date 19 July 2018

Residents issues complaints

Request:

This is a request under the Freedom of Information Act.

Can you please provide me in an **EXCEL file (please make sure that your response will actually be in an EXCEL file not in PDF or WORD)** with the number of the 10 most reported issues by residents for the last financial year?

I am asking for information reported to the City of Wolverhampton Council to the contact centre.

In response to your request please find our response below:

1	Fly tipping
2	Missed bin
3	Street lighting
4	Pest Control
5	Pothole, hole
6	Abandoned vehicle
7	Litter pick/sweep
8	ASB
9	Social care referral/care issues
10	Noise